

HEADLIGHT AND HORN ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY
		1 2 3 4	
1	1011229	Locknut, #6-32 Whiz	3
2	1013357	Rivet, 5/32 Aluminum Pop	2
3	1015720	Screw, #6-32 X 1/2 Hex Washer-Head	1
4	1016356	Terminal Block with Insulator	1
5	N/A	Headlight Instl-gas Golf (includes items 6 through 14)	1
6	1010909	Screw, #10-32 X 1.25 Rd Hd Mch	1
7	1016	Washer, #10 Split Lock	1
8	1017721	Limiter, Voltage	1
9	102869401	Switch, Rocker, Light	1
10	103255601	Wire Harness, Hd Lght, Ca, Gas	1
11	183	Washer, #10 Type A Flat	1
12	7473	Locknut, 5/16-18 Nylon Insert	1
13	7893	Nut, #10-32 Hex	1
14	8990	Tie Wrap, 8" Nylon	12
15	1017853	Screw, #6-32 X 0.75 Hex-Head Machine	2
16	101914401	Assembly, Voltage Suppressor	1
17	102199001	Relay, 12-Volt	1
18	304	Screw, 1/4-20 X 1.0 Hex-Head Cap	2
19	332	Washer, 1/4 Type A Narrow Flat	2
20	4029	Horn (includes items 21 through 25)	1
21	1011825	Horn Bracket	1
22	N/A	Horn, 12-VDC	1
23	101955101	Nut, M6 Hex	1
24	7820	Washer, 5/16 Internal-Tooth	1
25	N/A	5/16 Ring Term.	1
26	7591	Washer, #6 Flat	2
27	8233	Locknut, 1/4-20 Nylon Insert	2

6

G